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	Handa Training Solutions
Public Courses 2019
Public Courses held at 77 Charles Street Moonah
Extra course dates are often added during the year for information on these contact our office
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	Cost per person
	Jan
	Feb
	Mar
	April
	May
	June
	July
	Aug
	Sept
	Oct
	Nov
	Dec

	Work Safely at Heights       
8:30am – 3:30pm
	$250
	17th  
	7th & 28th 
	26th 
	 16th 
	7th & 30th  
	19th 
	10th 
	1st  & 21st
	19th 
	3rd & 31st  
	 21st  
	12th 

	Work Safely at Heights Refresher 8:30am – 12:30pm
	$190
	17th  
	7th & 28th 
	26th
	 16th 
	7th & 30th  
	19th 
	10th 
	1st  & 21st 
	19th 
	3rd & 31st 
	 21st  
	12th 

	Confined Space Operations 8:30am – 4:00pm
	$270
	16th 
	6th & 27th  
	 27th  
	17th 
	8th & 29th 
	18th 
	9th & 31st 
	 20th  
	18th 
	2nd & 30th 
	20th
	11th 

	Confined Space Refresher 
8:30am – 12:30pm
	$190
	16th 
	6th & 27th  
	 27th  
	17th 
	8th & 29th 
	18th 
	9th & 31st 
	 20th  
	18th 
	2nd & 30th 
	 20th  
	11th 

	Confined Space Management 
(2 days) 8:30am – 4:00pm
	$900
	
	
	28th - 29th 
	
	
	
	2nd -3rd 
	
	25th  – 26th 
	
	
	

	CPR 8.30am- 11:30am           
	$120
	
	5th & 26th 
	
	10th 
	9th
	25th
	
	6th
	24th
	22nd
	19th
	

	CPR & LVR  8.30am – 12:00pm
	$140
	
	5th 
	
	10th 
	
	25th 
	
	
	24th 
	
	19th 
	

	First Aid Level 1 8:30am - 4pm
	$170
	
	26th
	 
	
	9th
	
	
	6th
	
	22nd
	
	

	First Aid Level 2 8:30am - 4pm
	$240
	
	
	5th
	
	16th 
	
	
	13th
	
	29th
	
	

	Portable firefighting equipment servicing – 2 days (minimum) 8.30am – 4pm
	$975
	
	
	4th – 7th
	
	20th  – 23rd
	
	
	
	2nd – 5th  
	
	11th  – 14th 
	

	Warden  8:30am – 12:30pm 
	$145
	
	
	18th 
	
	
	13th
	
	
	
	23rd 
	
	

	Chief Warden  8:30am – 1:00pm
	$195
	
	
	18th
	
	
	13th
	
	
	
	23rd
	
	

	White Card 8:30am – 12:00pm
	$120
	On Request
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


All training and assessment is nationally recognised.  A list of the units issued for each course is displayed in the table on the next page.

	Course
	Unit(s) of competency

	Work Safely at Heights training, refreshers and re-accreditations
	· RIIWHS204D Work safely at heights 

	Confined Space Operations, refreshers and re-accreditations
	· MSAPMPER202A Observe permit work
· MSAPMPER200C Work in accordance with an issued permit
· MSAPMPER205C Enter confined space

	Confined Space Management (2 days)
Candidate must have current confined space accreditation
	· MSAPMPER300C Issue work permit
· MSAPMPER201A Monitor and control work permit
· RIIRIS201D Conduct local risk control

	CPR
	· HLTAID001 Provide cardiopulmonary resuscitation

	CPR & Low Voltage Rescue
	· HLTAID001 Provide cardiopulmonary resuscitation (including Low Voltage Rescue)

	First Aid level 1
	· HLTAID002 Provide basic emergency life support

	First Aid level 2
	· HLTAID003 Provide first aid

	Warden
(Customised to client procedures)
	· PUAWER005B Operate as part of an emergency control organisation

	Chief Warden
(Customised to client procedures)
	· PUAWER006B Lead an emergency control organisation

	White Card
	· CPCCOHS1001A Work safely in the construction industry

	Fire equipment servicing
(2-day Course)

1 extra day - one or both units

1 extra day

	· CPPFES2004A Identify types of installed fire safety equipment and systems (for TFS license)
· CPPFES2006A Prepare for installation and servicing operations (for TFS license)
· CPPFES2020A Conduct routine inspection and testing of fire extinguishers and fire blankets (Usual unit for TFS license)

· CPPFES2010A Inspect and test fire hose reels (elective unit - requires an extra ¾ day) (Extra $350)
· CPPFES2026A Inspect and test emergency and exit lighting systems (elective unit - requires an extra ½ day) (Extra ($150)

· CPPFES2011A Install portable fire extinguishers and fire blankets (elective unit - requires an extra day) (Extra $330)
· Hydrants – Non accredited (TFS (i) & (ii)) NOT (iii) (Extra $400) – Letter provided for TFS
Other units from the Cert II may be available on a case-by-case basis.



	PO Box 50
	Office and Training Centre
	Phone 03 6272 0800

	MOONAH   TAS 7009
	77 Charles Street MOONAH TAS
	Fax 03 6272 0844

	AUSTRALIA
	AUSTRALIA
	E mail: info@handa.net.au

		
	www.handa.net.au
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“Not just trained,
HANDA trained”
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